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FTHOEE4A~3A ) BBHEETHRIEIRE

&3 XHAR ~ = me | TR | BE | s
1 4A28H JE—FA#E (A4 5004 x 2) ARMERE 970 599,030
2| 4RB308 | sv:5-4:2 (48) BHERE 10,861 588,169
3| 5A7H FHIELR36F B4 (B4AXIiA) LHRE 84| 588,085
4 | 5H158 | #&EL %363 &4 (84AX4ik) LRE 336 587,749
5 | 5H20H | #&#& 8363 24 (84AXIA) L% 84| 587,665
6 | 5A268 | #vUrKGAS) 5201Ax1/2 REMEE 2,600 585,065
7 6A6H FHRERI6CT B (84P_3 X 2ik) LHRE 168| 584,897
8 6H9H :Efmﬁ(A4 50045 % 2) BHENE 970| 583,927
9 | 68198 | F=mEB37FpRIK (16,00038) 136 1.99994A RHE 31,999| 551,928
10| 68218 | $XR/LE37F &4 (180A X/11&, 3708 X 1i&) RiRE 2,350 549,578
11| 68268 FRELTEITF R4 (738 X 5043k, 84 X 137:8) LHRE E 48,300 501,278
12| 6H26H | #&®3$373% &t (73AX103&) LHRE 7,519 493,759
13| 6H26H | +s®mL237% =4 (738x102:8) R5R%E 7.446| 486,313
14| 6H268 | +&X#®E %373 &4 (738 x122i4) RERE 8,906| 477407
15| 6H268 | #AVULR(6AS) 6134 x1/2 HERRE 3,067| 474,340
16| 68278 | at-#L>sas (4A. 5A. 6R) BHERE 3,801| 470,539
17| 7H5H Ty —4>7 (18) BREMERE 4,746 465,793
18| 7AHA5H T —47 (1 &) BERERE 1,027 464,766
19| 7H128 AR (ERKF, &5y, S #F) REHARE 104,970( 359,796
20| 7H29H 'stu&%%n—s- 4 (84 X 238) LRE 168 359,628
21| 7318 | #VULRTAS) 11,657 x1/2 HEHRE 5,828 353,800
22 8HA6H MRS EEITE WYRAHR (47848 181210 RERE 57,886 295914




&% xHAR 2 & e | S0 | BE | s
23| 8A7H | WERBEEIE B (B4Hx3E) IER%E 252 295,662
24| 8A21H | WEM&EEIIS B (847 x4) it 336| 295,326
25| 8A22H | at—m#k(A4 5008 x2) BRERE 970| 294,356
26 | 8H25H FUrh—L2h (14) BHERE 2,610| 291,746
27| 9H14H | Fuve—qvy (18) EHERE 2,373| 289,373
28| 9AH 148 TYyvi—q4vy (18) BRERE 2,610 286,763
29| 9A19H | mEKBREEIIBBEIRK (17,00088) 18 2.0033M L% 34,056| 252,707
30| 9A208 | HEMEMEHETS EfF (180 x5F. 370M x 1:8) LHE 1,270| 251,437
31| 9A21H | wHRE&HIS E (84Hx128H) IERE 1,008| 250,429
32| 9A218 | 34ny¥—n (100v—F) RiRE 2,168| 248,261
33| 9H228 | #VUrK(R%) 4512 x1/2 WEREE 2,256 246,005
34| 9H22H | oE—M#k(A4 5008 x2) BRERE 970 245,035
35| 9A238 | HBIREHEBS EfF (3@ x 102:8) L#BE 7446 237589
36 | 9A23H | WEMEHIBS EfH (73 x 10238, 84F x 89:8) ERE 14,922 222,667
37| 9A23H | WHREEEI8S EM (180 x 68) [R4R%E 1,080| 221,587
38| 9A25H | HEMBEEISE EH (84F x 1E) 13-4 84| 221,503
39| 98268 | #f (30005 18 9.065M LRE 27,195 194,308
40 | 9A27H | WBIREH38S EfT (T3 x 121, 84F x455) }ﬁﬁ% 12,613 181,695
41| 9F27H | HER&EHIBE Ef (73M x5008) E$R%E 36,500| 145,195
42 | 9HA28H | WmEMEEEBS E (B4Fx4E) LHRE 336 144,859
43| 10A1H | ac—#@L 48 A, 8A. 9A) ERERE 2,346 142513
44 | 10848 | MKEBEHEBE E (110M x8iF. 430F3 x 13H) B 1,310 141,203
45| 10898 | WHRHBEHENS & (10Ax128) LERE 1,320| 139,883
46 | 108138 | 7Uvse—1ry (188) EHIERE 4,600 135,283
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#% XHAR A = me | 20| BAE | s
47 | 10A168 | TBREH3BS EF (1MOAx1E, 210 x 138) LB 320 134,963
48 | 10R 168 | mEEMEHEIE &M (110Mx 1) IRRE 110| 134,853
49 | 10188 | secE2EMHMESSE 2m R 60,625 74,228
50 | 10H208 | #vur(10H4) 10215M x1/2 HEHRRE 5107 69,121
51| 10A298 | mBREEILE & (110M x3E) L8 330, 68,791
52 | 11828 | HEER&EFEBS #F (110Ax5E. 210/ % 158) RHRE 760 68,031
53| 11838 | aE—m#k(A4 5008 x2) BRERE 970| 67,061
54| 11A8H | HEERESE-E HYAAL(4,7308) 181218 RE 57,233 9,828
55 | 11A 128 | WiRBEHEISS &6 (110 x 2:@) et 220 9,608
56 | 11H168 | #vurR1A%) 8426M x1/2 REREE 4213 5,395
57 | 11248 | #B#®EE8BS H (1108 x258) LR 220 5,175
58 | 12A18 TYvE—A vy (468) AHERE 2,184 2,991
59 | 12818 | ®BEEHEN8S EiF 110/ x258F) LRE 220 2N
60 | 12A8H | mBMEEILE Eft (110M x 138) L& 110 2,661
61 | 128258 | mBREHIBE #fH (110/ x 2:8) E8E 220 2441
62 | 128278 | WikREHEISS #4110/ x 138) L% 110 2,331
63| 128278 | ac—#wL >4l (108, 1A, 12/) BHERE 2,291 40
64| 1H21H | TRA% (Z/\H) REHRE 1,920 0




